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dossard
58
113
41
79
131
56
78
139
111
129
14
84
48
53
147
72
134
76
124
73
37
64
47
143
91
149
25
151
108
68
107
74
121
97
130
109
61
67
77
60
138
101
99
86
57
17
144

nom prenom

MARTIN JEAN-MARC
PRADEAU LUCAS

JULIEN LUCAS

LABOUS QUENTIN
LEGOUELDEC GUILLAUME
VUILLEMIN MAXENCE
OTT ARNAUD

DUBAT ADRIEN

GIGON ALEX

MICHALET PIERRE OLIVIER
BESSOT MARTIN
JACQUOT ROMUALD
FLEURY JEAN CHRISTOPHE
GIROD JOHN

PERREY GUILLAUME
BAURAND ANTHONY
GERDEAUX FRANCOIS
GIRAUDO GUILLAUME
VOUILLOT PIERRE-MARIE
MESSAGIER GHISLAIN
VALFREY GILLES

STOUFF CEDRIC
JOURNOT ANTOINE
TAILLARD SAMUEL
LACHUT VINCENT
GARDAVAUD QUENTIN
ROBINET JEAN MICHEL
BOUJON BENEDICTE
MATYSIAK BENOIT
JOUHAM FRANCK
SILVANT CLEMENT
CHATELAIN NICOLAS
MONDESERT HUGUES
MENIGOZ BENOIT
COULON MAXENCE
BONNIN GAEL
MONTAUDON REMI
JOUHAM NICOLAS
GENDRIER LUDIVINE
LIGIER VINCENT
HUOT-MARCHAND JEROME
RAMBORGHI THOMAS
BERNARD MATHIEU
BRAHIER JONATHAN
DUBAT BENJAMIN
PERRET FREDERIC
MIDEZ SYLVAIN

sex
club e
H
TEAM INTERSPORT BESANCO!'H
DECATHLON BESANCON H

TEAM TRAIL MAICHE

INTERSPORT BESANCON

SKI CLUB DAMPCITY

ASPTT BELFORT
DSA

PAYS DE MONTBELIARD TRIAT

DSA MORTEAU
TCC

YAC

BOURGUIRUN

US LES ECORSES

BEAUNE

JUDO VAL MORTEAU
BOURGUIRUN

BESANCON TRIATHLON
LE RUSSEY
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temps

02:03:18
02:07:28
02:10:01
02:15:18
02:18:53
02:19:09
02:19:57
02:22:20
02:24:40
02:25:04
02:27:13
02:27:54
02:30:14
02:30:57
02:31:06
02:31:51
02:32:58
02:33:41
02:37:12
02:37:37
02:39:55
02:40:51
02:41:24
02:44:50
02:44:50
02:45:01
02:46:32
02:46:48
02:47:38
02:47:47
02:48:00
02:49:04
02:49:11
02:50:38
02:51:21
02:51:21
02:52:17
02:52:41
02:53:28
02:53:28
02:54:32
02:54:54
02:55:10
02:55:10
02:55:53
02:56:30
02:56:54

categorie
Senior
Master 0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 0
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Master 3
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 0
Master 2
Master 5
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 5
Senior
Master 0
Espoir
Espoir
Senior
Senior
Master 0
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 3
Master 2
Senior
Master 0
Senior
Master 0
Master 0
Master 2



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

94
30
31
45
27
51
136
33
40
13
150
20
83
52
43
98
110
32
137
55
85
87
127
38
135
145
44
49
19
106
120
18
126
50
81
80

148
59
46
26
29
125
141
104
90
96
89
82
63

GUYOT THOMAS
GAUVAIN VICTOR
GAUVAIN ELOISE
EMONIN PHILIPPE
RAPET VINCENT

FAU JEROME

LAB DAVID

COSTILLE BRUNO
PETETIN STEVE
PINAULT ANTOINE
LELORRAIN FLORENT
LAMBERT TANGUY
RAMEL LAURENT
FIGARD PIERRE NICOLAS
CHOPARD ANTHONY
BASSIGNOT PASCAL
MAUVAIS DORIAN
GALLY MARIE
BOURDENET BENOIT
TURK ANNE LAURE
DUQUET NICOLAS
MARGUET SI

RAVON PHILIPPE
WAGNER DAVID
VERNIER CYRILLE
ROY EMILIEN
BARRET THIERRY
MONNET DAVID
KIEFER JULIEN
FARINE JOHANN
FAIVRE PIERRET GERMAIN
ROYER MIKAEL
JEANNEZ FRANCOIS
GAUTHIER ALEXANDRE
MAINIER OLIVIER
STARCK FRED

DESGRANDCHAMPS GREGORY

DUBOZ SOPHIE
LAGET DAVID
MENART CYRIL
MOREL DAMIEN
COLIN JEAN-CLAUDE
SIMONIN PHILIPPE
PINCEMIN SAMUEL
NAPPEY LAURENT
BIGLER BRUNO
BESANCON PIERRE
RANCIERE ANTOINE
PARENT GLADYS

BOURDERIONNET MARION

VIGNERONPERNAND

TOUT VITE

FCSM

PMT

POMPIERS DE BOUSSIERE

VAUDES ANIMATIONS

TEAM VTT MAICHE
LE PTIT DAMAS

DSA MORTEAU
LES INVISIBLES

TOUT FOURG COURT

PONTARLIER TRIATHLON
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02:57:44
02:57:48
02:57:50
02:58:28
02:59:14
02:59:43
03:00:14
03:00:16
03:00:31
03:02:36
03:04:00
03:06:47
03:06:48
03:06:57
03:07:44
03:07:46
03:07:56
03:08:07
03:08:22
03:08:35
03:09:00
03:09:28
03:09:48
03:11:12
03:11:20
03:11:36
03:12:07
03:12:08
03:12:10
03:12:59
03:13:59
03:14:06
03:14:10
03:14:19
03:15:41
03:15:50
03:17:12
03:17:45
03:17:46
03:17:55
03:19:39
03:19:41
03:20:37
03:20:38
03:20:45
03:21:46
03:23:35
03:23:36
03:23:46
03:23:52

Senior

Master 0
Senior

Master 3
Master 4
Master 1
Master 2
Master 2
Senior

Senior

Master 1
Senior

Master 2
Master 0
Master 0
Master 3
Master 1
Master 3
Master 0
Master 2
Master 0
Master 2
Master 3
Master 0
Master 0
Senior

Master 2
Master 1
Master O
Master 0
Senior

Master 0
Master 5
Master 2
Master 3
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 3
Master 3
Master 2
Master 2
Master 4
Master 1
Master 1
Senior

Master 0



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

34
42
146
71
123
62
88
36
11
54
21
35
66
100
128
93
116
10
103

102
28
12
118
119
105
22
23
114
92

16
142
65
117
140
133

112
69

WARLOP GUILLAUME
CARTIER BORIS
BELOT DELPHINE
HUMBERT CHRISTIAN
LABROCHE SOPHIE
BRONNER ANNE
COLLIN BENOIT
PARENT ROBIN
WISSON LAURENT
LENCZNER MICHEL
KOESTER FRANCK
CAGNON KEVIN
HINZE DIRK

BEAUD PHILIPPE
BUSSON SOPHIE
VUILLEMIN MAXIME
NOIROT GILLES
BAGOUT GERALDINE
BONNOT MARC
BARBIER CHRISTIAN
MEUNIER NICOLAS
CHATEL JEAN YVES
EDMONT GAEL
MASCLET GAETAN
MONNIN MARJORIE
GIGON CHRISTOPHE
VIEIRA MANUEL
VIEIRA JOSE

ANTUNES AMARAL SANDRA

MOUGIN HUBERT
KOVAZYC THIERRY
BERTRAND NICOLAS
FAIVRE HUGUES
BIDEAUX LIONEL
DORNIER JEAN-PIERRE
FLEURY SEBASTIEN
BAILLY HERVE
MARCHAND ERIC
BURTIN CINDY
CUNHA FABIO

DSA MORTEAU TRAIL

COLMAR MARATHON CLUB
BESANCON ATHLETIC CLUB

SNAM ANTIGONE
DSA

TSB VIRE

TEAM FEU DE PAILLE

BOURGUIRUN
BOURGUIRUN

CUISSE DE POULET

VHSO
ALL JURA TRAIL
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03:24:07
03:25:03
03:25:05
03:25:46
03:26:06
03:26:12
03:26:13
03:27:41
03:28:34
03:28:51
03:29:49
03:32:38
03:33:42
03:35:34
03:36:47
03:36:47
03:36:48
03:37:24
03:37:25
03:40:35
03:42:12
03:42:15
03:43:03
03:43:41
03:43:43
03:45:23
03:47:34
03:47:34
03:48:27
03:51:45
03:53:26
03:54:27
03:56:35
04:08:28
04:16:23
04:23:07
04:23:08
04:23:09
04:23:36
04:38:48

Master 0
Master 1
Master 0
Master 6
Master 0
Master 1
Senior

Senior

Master 1
Master 4
Master 2
Senior

Master 3
Master 4
Master 0
Master 1
Master 2
Master 2
Master 0
Master 0
Master 0
Master 2
Master 0
Master 1
Master 0
Master 0
Master 1
Master 5
Master 1
Master 6
Master 4
Senior

Master 3
Master 0
Master 7
Master 2
Master 2
Master 1
Master O
Senior



